
 

Service Category 1 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : PM SHRI KV DEOGARH Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: JAIPUR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252543589362787548 PRIYANSHU SINGH 1 2 1

4 252544016362859668 JAIDEEP SINGH 1 NA 2

2 252535435122077298 YUVRAJ SINGH 1 NA 3

3 252541786462458365 YUVRAJ SALVI 1 NA 4



 

Service Category 2 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : PM SHRI KV DEOGARH Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: JAIPUR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252543382782954631 MOHIT SINGH 2 NA 1

2 252544651162978227 ANURAJ SINGH CHUNDAWAT 2 NA 2



 

Service Category 3 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : PM SHRI KV DEOGARH Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: JAIPUR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

3 252540692582448159 BHOMIK KUMAR SEN 3 NA 1/ WL 1

4 252542256642600473 VIDISHA MEHARIYA 3 NA 2/ WL 2

6 252544829762949908 VIVAN LAKHAWAT 3 NA 3/ WL 3

5 252543140282714815 HARSHIMI 3 NA 4/ WL 4

2 252538187161989957 LAKSHITA CHOUDHARY 3 NA 5/ WL 5

1 252538090041859639 KHUSHI MEENA 3 NA 6/ WL 6



 

Service Category 4 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : PM SHRI KV DEOGARH Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: JAIPUR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252537290501822011
SHAURYA PRATAP SINGH

SOALNKI
4 NA 1/ WL 7



 

Service Category 5 Lottery Result
 

School Name : PM SHRI KV DEOGARH Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: JAIPUR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

23 252545131222973460 PRIYANSHI 5 NA 1/ WL 8

6 252538281022511425 GRISHA VERMA 5 NA 2/ WL 9

17 252543588522785641 BHUVRAJ SINGH 5 NA 3/ WL 10

15 252543412722771110 VISHAL SINGH 5 NA 4/ WL 11

11 252540157382628047 JINAL 5 NA 5/ WL 12

4 252537626101836935 KUSHVARDHAN SINGH 5 NA 6/ WL 13

21 252544810282952654 TAMANNA CHOUHAN 5 NA 7/ WL 14

16 252543502382777143 HIMNSHU SINGH 5 NA 8/ WL 15

13 252542965122694948 RANJEET SINGH CHOUHAN 5 NA 9/ WL 16

7 252538526741928507 HARSHITA KANWAR 5 NA
10/ WL

17

22 252544943022964686 VANSIKA KANWAR 5 NA
11/ WL

18

10 252540042702100980 SAMARTH TIWARI 5 NA
12/ WL

19

3 252537571121831310 SHATAKSHI SHARMA 5 NA
13/ WL

20

14 252543078542709350 MAHIR 5 NA
14/ WL

21

18 252543677362857547 VIVAN JINGAR 5 NA
15/ WL

22

2 252537173902422652 RAJNANDINI RATHORE 5 NA
16/ WL

23

12 252541946942685724 PUSHPENDRA SINGH 5 NA
17/ WL

24



 

5 252537965681927056 KHWAHISH MEGHWAL 5 NA
18/ WL

25

8 252539204662009385
HARSHIT GAUTAMCHAND

KALAL
5 NA

19/ WL

26

19 252544720582944069 AYUSH 5 NA
20/ WL

27

9 252539634142073994 GARIMA CHOUHAN 5 NA
21/ WL

28

20 252544768862946096 DIVYANSH 5 NA
22/ WL

29

1 252536487161813092 CHITRANSHI RAJ CHOUHAN 5 NA
23/ WL

30



 

OBC Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : PM SHRI KV DEOGARH Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: JAIPUR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252544016362859668 JAIDEEP SINGH 1 NA 1/ WL 1

2 252543382782954631 MOHIT SINGH 2 NA 2/ WL 2

3 252538187161989957 LAKSHITA CHOUDHARY 3 NA 3/ WL 3

5 252542256642600473 VIDISHA MEHARIYA 3 NA 4/ WL 4

6 252544829762949908 VIVAN LAKHAWAT 3 NA 5/ WL 5

4 252540692582448159 BHOMIK KUMAR SEN 3 NA 6/ WL 6

13 252543588522785641 BHUVRAJ SINGH 5 NA 7/ WL 7

14 252545131222973460 PRIYANSHI 5 NA 8/ WL 8

10 252542965122694948 RANJEET SINGH CHOUHAN 5 NA 9/ WL 9

9 252541946942685724 PUSHPENDRA SINGH 5 NA
10/ WL

10

11 252543412722771110 VISHAL SINGH 5 NA
11/ WL

11

12 252543502382777143 HIMNSHU SINGH 5 NA
12/ WL

12

8 252537626101836935 KUSHVARDHAN SINGH 5 NA
13/ WL

13

7 252536487161813092 CHITRANSHI RAJ CHOUHAN 5 NA
14/ WL

14



 

RTE Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : PM SHRI KV DEOGARH Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: JAIPUR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application Submission

Code
Name

Lottery Number/

Wait List Number

13 252543382782954631 MOHIT SINGH 1

3 252538090041859639 KHUSHI MEENA 2

18 252544016362859668 JAIDEEP SINGH 3

7 252540692582448159 BHOMIK KUMAR SEN 4

10 252542256642600473 VIDISHA MEHARIYA 5

1 252537571121831310 SHATAKSHI SHARMA 6

16 252543588522785641 BHUVRAJ SINGH 7

22 252545131222973460 PRIYANSHI 8

21 252544829762949908 VIVAN LAKHAWAT 9

12 252543140282714815 HARSHIMI 10

4 252538187161989957 LAKSHITA CHOUDHARY 11/ WL 1

9 252541946942685724 PUSHPENDRA SINGH 12/ WL 2

20 252544768862946096 DIVYANSH 13/ WL 3

11 252542965122694948 RANJEET SINGH CHOUHAN 14/ WL 4

19 252544720582944069 AYUSH 15/ WL 5

2 252537626101836935 KUSHVARDHAN SINGH 16/ WL 6

17 252543677362857547 VIVAN JINGAR 17/ WL 7

14 252543412722771110 VISHAL SINGH 18/ WL 8

15 252543502382777143 HIMNSHU SINGH 19/ WL 9

5 252538281022511425 GRISHA VERMA 20/ WL 10

6 252540042702100980 SAMARTH TIWARI 21/ WL 11

8 252541786462458365 YUVRAJ SALVI 22/ WL 12



 

SC Category Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : PM SHRI KV DEOGARH Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: JAIPUR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252541786462458365 YUVRAJ SALVI 1 NA 1/ WL 1

2 252543140282714815 HARSHIMI 3 NA 2/ WL 2

5 252543677362857547 VIVAN JINGAR 5 NA 3/ WL 3

4 252538281022511425 GRISHA VERMA 5 NA 4/ WL 4

6 252544720582944069 AYUSH 5 NA 5/ WL 5

3 252537965681927056 KHWAHISH MEGHWAL 5 NA 6/ WL 6

7 252544768862946096 DIVYANSH 5 NA 7/ WL 7



 

ST Category Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : PM SHRI KV DEOGARH Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: JAIPUR Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252538090041859639 KHUSHI MEENA 3 NA 1/ WL 1


